No. 141 ITL / 8-2016
NEW
PLUNGE MILL BW04E01
High economic efficiency thanks to the 6-edged insert •
High process reliability -  also in deep cavities •
Mainly axial cutting forces, low radial deflection •
Screw-in type plunge mill Ø20 up to Ø42 mm •
Inserts useable in shoulder-type and screw-in type end mills •

and updating our product range, but are making the use of these inserts
possible in many different tool concepts and applications.
The standard version of the new series will be available as a screw-in
type in a Ø20 - Ø42 mm range and will replace the previously available
PunchIn tools BC… .
3
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION
Ø
D
Ø
d1
L
b
M
Designation D d1 L b M Z IK
BW.020.001 20 18 30 3,8 M10 3 3 0,05
BW.025.001 25 21 35 3,8 M12 4 3 0,10
BW.030.001 30 29 43 3,8 M16 5 3 0,19
BW.032.001 32 29 43 3,8 M16 6 3 0,20
BW.035.001 35 29 43 3,8 M16 6 3 0,22
BW.040.001 40 29 43 3,8 M16 7 3 0,25
BW.042.001 42 29 43 3,8 M16 7 3 0,26
WNMU04T302N
Ø 6,25 4,05
R 0,2
Ø 3,1